Industrial 1000BASE-SX/LX to
10/100/1000BASE-T 802.3at PoE+
Media Converter
IGTP-802T / IGTP-802TS / IGTP-805AT
Presentation Outlines
u  Product Overview
u  Product Benefits
u  Product Features

Appendix Sales Target
u  Target Markets
ü  Tender Market (Public Construction)
ü  System Integrator
ü  IE Distributor
ü  Factory
ü  Transportation
ü  Hospital
ü  Bank
26 / 30
Appendix
u  Available SFP Modules for IGTP-805AT
ü  MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
ü  MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module
ü  MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module
ü  MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
ü  MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
ü  MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
ü  MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
ü  MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
ü  MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
ü  MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
ü  MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
ü  MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
ü  MGB-TSX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m (-40~75℃)
ü  MGB-TLX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km (-40~75℃)
ü  MGB-TL30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module  - 30km (-40~75℃)
ü  MGB-TL70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km (-40~75℃)
27 / 30
Appendix
u  Available SFP Modules for IGTP-805AT
ü  MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
ü  MFB-FX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km
ü  MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) – 20km
ü  MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) – 60km
ü  MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) - 20km
ü  MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) - 20km
ü  MFB-TF20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km (-40~75℃)
ü  MFB-TFX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km (-40~75℃)
28 / 30
u  Available DIN-rail Power Supplies:
ü  PWR-40-24     40W 24V DC Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-20 ~ 70 degrees C)
ü  PWR-60-24     60W 24V DC Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-20 ~ 70 degrees C)
ü  PWR-75-48     75W 48V DC Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (Voltage Adj. Range: 48~56V)
ü  PWR-120-48     120W 48V DC Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (Voltage Adj. Range: 48~56V)
Appendix
29 / 30